
Last First  Member Number Class Main  Main Re‐Entry Main Re‐Entry 2

Lozano Raul 701624 AA 91

Ethridge Stephen 595109 AA 90

Barnes Vance 501409 M 89

Ethridge Bill 540654 M 88

Mafrige Steven 639983 AA 88

Barrington Randy 505186 M 87

McDougall Janet 524781 M 87

Welch Nick 667110 M 87

Nolan Neal 636217 M 86

Winn Todd 537494 M 86

Crocker August 527496 M 85

Locati Guido 616624 AA 85

Lemmons Billy 648342 AA 84

Richardson J.D. 553966 AA 84

Bowers Jon 622049 AA 83

Davis Trey 530520 M 83

Leininger Michael 523591 C 83

Grothues Patrick 611809 M 82

Burnett Tyler 646175 M 81

Howard Terry 502704 AA 81

McDougall Marchall 500679 M 81

Van Nort David 661911 B 81

Ojeda Eddie 554653 M 80

Bailey John 624713 A 79

Johnston Ansley 675142 A 79

Sanchez Easton 704392 C 79

Schleier Thomas 605428 AA 79

Winningham Ralph 500677 M 79

Banks Keith 613387 M 78

Galusha Jim 524565 M 78

Cade Eric 652375 C 77

Dorning Austin 712014 B 77

Fontenot JD 639036 A 77

Murphy Mike 526711 AA 77

Poole Charles 625619 C 77

Sarosdy Mike 554846 C 77

Foster Jerry 553804 AA 76

Garza Albert 516313 AA 76

Lyssy Ronald 701623 A 76

Milam Steve 629582 A 76

Ruiz David 606840 M 76

Taylor Ernest 514686 AA 76

Duffy Bryan 707865 C 75

Foster II Richard 699950 D 75

Fullilove Chad 668183 C 75

Mayers Daniel 677205 D 75

Rodriguez Ines 650143 E 75

Webb Danny 610563 AA 75

Lyssy Chad 699903 B 74

Nelson Avery 698581 D 74

Standley Ike 650341 AA 74
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Suberg William 651342 M 74

Wehreim Dawn 606747 C 74

Wells Jacob 644903 B 74

Hensley Henry 636870 B 73

Kennedy Pete 511336 AA 73

Stowe RM 555133 B 73

Guerra Stephen 706259 C 72

Olsen Mike 652004 AA 72

Winningham Mike 697420 D 72

Abbott Jack 514050 B 71

Crowther Tom 551746 M 71

Olenick Neal 554276 AA 71

Caudill Scott 626893 A 70

Johnson Jeffrey 682362 C 70

Mack Steve 686705 B 70

McEnnis Larry 504789 B 70

Miller Jim 547840 C 70 71 76

Espanhover Greg 541998 M 69

Hanse Kody 685179 C 69

Lemmons Charlie 653436 A 69

Sanders William 712750 D 69

Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 B 69

Bouwman John 679954 E 68

Crowther Nancy 552019 B 67

Gearhart Shane 704387 C 67

Hoover Kenneth 675605 A 67

Johnston AJ 643266 C 67

Oliver Mike 558878 B 67 60

Van Nort Lesley 661912 C 67

Johnson Kurt 539458 A 66

Greer Walter 712250 D 65

McClain Will 694631 D 65

Piehler Caydence 717883 D 65

Smith Logan 710483 D 65

Stowe Ronald 553897 AA 65

Guajardo, Jr Tavo 685971 D 64

Hanse Mark 687869 C 64

Rutan Dan 719052 D 64

Brothers Kenneth 540010 AA 63

Timmer Ruben 528464 B 63

Votion Chuck 539805 A 63

Gates Dennis 523590 B 62

Moore Austin 701511 D 62

Piehler Arthur 721104 D 62

Stellges Brandon 674042 D 62

Taylor William 519136 D 62

Gay Randall 539468 AA 61

Nelson Ashley 698580 E 61

Galvan Ronald 712817 D 60

Gulick Luke 699816 D 60

King Kailee 677390 D 60

Swingle Steve 690215 C 60

Liesman Jerry 704758 A 59

Lilly Chad 699850 D 59

Allen Willard 644770 E 58

Olsen Terry 647755 D 58

Bowers Addison 687856 E 57

Claussen Chris 638865 E 57

Denney Ava 606330 E 57



Kuker Bruce 652840 E 57

Moore Brody 701510 D 57

Willie Marvin 559499 C 57

Gonzales Eddie 652942 B 56

Stewart James 559483 C 56

Tschirhart Terry 643305 D 56

Cade Babette 652379 D 55

Howe Rosalind 533211 D 55

McMurry Pat 673537 C 55

Moody Cullen 712487 D 55

Yentes Dan 690073 D 55

Wakefield Fred 629261 A 53

Davis Robert 507316 B 52

Weyel Jeff 701569 D 52

Trevino Grace 654043 E 51

Wynn Dennis 620642 D 48

Corrigan Ike 621446 C 47

Guillaudeu Brad CLM D 47

Cook Catherine 514203 E 46

Cox Jody 682559 D 45

Lindahl Kayla 713096 D 43

Opiela Corey CLM D 41

Wrobel Jeff CLM D 41

Gonzales Cindy 699667 E 39

Hill Michael 701354 D 39

Mitterer Robert 701330 D 32

Kelly Amanda CLM D 25

Baumann Helen 687851 E 23



Last First  Member Number Class Super Sporting Super Re‐Entry

Barnes Vance 501409 M 45

Lyssy Ronald 701623 A 44

Ethridge Bill 540654 M 42

Galusha Jim 524565 M 42

Grothues Patrick 611809 M 42

Wells Jacob 644903 B 42

Bowers Jon 622049 AA 41

Gearhart Shane 704387 C 41

Lozano Raul 701624 AA 41

Stowe RM 555133 B 41

Barrington Randy 505186 M 40

Burnett Tyler 646175 M 40

Davis Trey 530520 M 40

Duffy Bryan 707865 C 40

Johnston Ansley 675142 A 40

Lemmons Billy 648342 AA 40

Locati Guido 616624 AA 40

Ruiz David 606840 M 40

Schleier Thomas 605428 AA 40

Winn Todd 537494 M 40

Fontenot JD 639036 A 39

Fullilove Chad 668183 C 39

Guerra Stephen 706259 C 39

Mafrige Steven 639983 AA 39

Nelson Avery 698581 D 39

Taylor Ernest 514686 AA 39

Brothers Kenneth 540010 AA 38

Espanhover Greg 541998 M 38

Murphy Mike 526711 AA 38

Hanse Kody 685179 C 37

Kennedy Pete 511336 AA 37

Nelson Ashley 698580 E 37

Hensley Henry 636870 B 36

Oliver Mike 558878 B 36 34

Olsen Mike 652004 AA 36

Smith Logan 710483 D 36

Standley Ike 650341 AA 36

Votion Chuck 539805 A 36

Cade Eric 652375 C 35

Johnson Kurt 539458 A 35

Lemmons Charlie 653436 A 35

Milam Steve 629582 A 35

Nolan Neal 636217 M 35

Sarosdy Mike 554846 C 35
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Tschirhart Terry 643305 D 34

Van Nort David 661911 B 34

Wynn Dennis 620642 D 34

Bailey John 624713 A 33

Crocker August 527496 M 33

Piehler Arthur 721104 D 33

Swingle Steve 690215 C 33

Taylor William 519136 D 33

Winningham Mike 697420 D 33

Johnston AJ 643266 C 32

Mack Steve 686705 B 32

Hanse Mark 687869 C 31

King Kailee 677390 D 31

Gay Randall 539468 AA 30

Stellges Brandon 674042 D 30

Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 B 30

Bowers Addison 687856 E 29

Cade Babette 652379 D 29

Foster II Richard 699950 D 29

Hoover Kenneth 675605 A 29

Van Nort Lesley 661912 C 29

Willie Marvin 559499 C 29

Lyssy Chad 699903 B 28

Moody Cullen 712487 D 28

Olsen Terry 647755 D 28

Stowe Ronald 553897 AA 28

Jennings William 597897 C 27

Gonzales Eddie 652942 B 26

McClain Will 694631 D 26

Corrigan Ike 621446 C 23

Cox Jody 682559 D 23

Piehler Caydence 717883 D 23

Trevino Grace 654043 E 21

Davis Robert 507316 B 19

Hill Michael 701354 D 18



Last First  Member Number Sub Gauge Class 20GA

Wakefield Fred 629261 B 47

Weyel Jeff 701569 E 43

Bonar Pablo 666836 C 43

Guajardo, Jr Tavo 685971 C 42

Olsen Mike 652004 A 40

Rodriguez Ines 650143 E 39

Smith David 641419 D 39

Liesman Jerry 704758 C 36

Hanse Mark 687869 D 35

Hanse Kody 685179 D 35

Denney Ava 606330 E 34
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Last First  Member Number Sub Gauge Class 28GA

Wakefield Fred 629261 B 48

Murphy Mike 526711 A 47

Pfeil Roger 674897 C 47

Uhlhorn Tudor 524851 C 47

Miller Jim 547840 A 45

Duffy Bryan 707865 E 42

Abbott Jack 514050 C 41

Bonar Pablo 666836 C 41

Liesman Jerry 704758 C 41

Davis Robert 507316 B 40

Pfeil Karen 699968 E 38

Olsen Terry 647755 D 37

Yentes Dan 690073 E 34

Smith David 641419 D 27
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Last First  Member Number Sub Gauge Class .410 Bore

Garza Albert 516313 A 46

Pfeil Roger 674897 C 35

Pfeil Karen 699968 E 30
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